SHCGB Arden Grange
Aviemore Rally 2007

Run under SHCGB rules
Organisers: The Siberian Husky Club of Great Britain
Glenmore Forest - Nr Aviemore
Supported by Arden Grange - nutrition without compromise
20th/21st January 2007

Results: www.mikrotime.com

Race 1 5/8 Dog Teams Class A

Pos Bib
79
98
102
54
116
299

OOk O =

Name

Bruce HALL

Jay WHITELEY
Gus HOGG

Brian DUNCAN
Andrew THOMSON
Wattie McDONALD

Race 2 4/6 Dog Teams Class B

Pos Bib
1 21
2 183
3 296
4 293
5 4
6 202
7 82
8 163
9 194
10 188
11 256
12 295
13 270
14 31
252
274

Name

Fred ALLEN
Steve HOPLEY
Shane MURRAY
John MADDISON
Paul KEEN

Alex SHAW

Steve SHAW
Helen EMERY
Richard MORGAN

Dougie MACPHERSON

Walt HOWARTH
Pete WILLIAMS
Carrie SHAW

Ewan ROBERTSON

Glenmore Forest
Results

Home Town
Powys
Jedburgh
Penicuik
West Lothian
Barnstaple
Aberdeen

Home Town
Keith
Eldroth, Lancaster
Midlothian
Co Durham
Somerset
Ayr
Linlithgow
Gorthleck
Huntingdon
Aberfoyle
Gainsbrough
Lairg
Linlithgow
Livingston

Marinda TAYLOR-SMITE Burton On Trent

Hugh WAKKER

Race 3 3/4 Dog Teams Class C

Pos Bib
1 100
2 45
3 283
4 44
5 287
6 294
7 278
8 10
9 99
10 280
11 284
12 187
13 77
14 16
15 277
16 286
17 290
18 275
19 279
20 186

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems

Name

Graham GOOD
Dave HEMMINS
Martin HOGG
Adrian TILSED
Michael McRAE
Mike RIGG

Lee WOOLISCROFT
Andrea TAYLOR
Amanda JONES
David PATTERSON
Jim TAYLOR

Sue BLAKE

Keith ROBINSON
Julie PLATT
Lorraine Le FEVRE
Ross WEBB

Kurt VENDELBORG
Wendy STEWART
Emma WHITEHEAD
Paul COOKE

Dunblane

Home Town
Somerset
Burnham, Bucks
Kirkcaldy

Keith

Glasgow
Dunscore
Ringwood, Hants
Northwich

Mid Glamorgan
Keith

Angus
Somerset
Watford

Isle Of Wight
Essex
Linlithgow

East Lothian
Netherburn
Keith
Hampshire

www.mikrotime.com

Run 1
32:57.85
38:05.10
38:41.61
39:09.21
39:01.59
43:58.37

Run 1
13:55.08
14:11.70
15:10.96
15:08.20
15:47.64
16:10.36
16:32.70
16:35.85
16:38.86
16:32.80
17:07.29
20:18.04
22:00.54
28:20.14

Scratch
Scratch

Run 1
14:25.11
15:20.66
15:25.19
15:36.24
15:33.47
15:54.04
16:04.48
16:35.31
17:02.29
17:24.48
17:54.48
17:32.17
18:10.36
18:22.14
19:10.23
19:09.27
20:10.53
20:47.55
20:09.34
20:06.71

Run 2
33:44.34
34:27.78
35:04.32
38:07.00
39:06.55
39:14.06

Run 2
13:52.07
14:06.47
14:30.64
14:54.87
14:35.50
14:57.69
15:28.06
16:04.20
16:23.81
16:33.57
17:41.76
20:44.50
23:32.60
23:34.51

Scratch
Scratch

Run 2
14:36.68
14:40.61
14:42.91
14:57.29
15:42.38
15:44.96
16:16.50
16:14.27
16:23.63
16:34.44
16:29.94
17:29.01
17:14.20
17:41.91
17:22.76
18:24.36
19:01.20
18:31.47
19:52.79
20:52.71

20th/21st January 2007

Total
1:06:42.19
1:12:32.88
1:13:45.93
1:17:16.21
1:18:08.14
1:23:12.43

Total
27:47.15
28:18.17
29:41.60
30:03.07
30:23.14
31:08.05
32:00.76
32:40.05
33:02.67
33:06.37
34:49.05
41:02.54
45:33.14
51:54.65

Total
29:01.79
30:01.27
30:08.10
30:33.53
31:15.85
31:39.00
32:20.98
32:49.58
33:25.92
33:58.92
34:24.42
35:01.18
35:24.56
36:04.05
36:32.99
37:33.63
39:11.73
39:19.02
40:02.13
40:59.42
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SHCGB Arden Grange Glenmore Forest 20th/21st January 2007

Aviemore Rally 2007 Results
Race 3 3/4 Dog Teams Class C (Cont)
Pos Bib Name Home Town Run 1 Run 2 Total
21 62 lan SINCLAIR Milton Keynes 20:53.21 20:22.57 41:15.78
22 61 Martin PEAT Rotherham 21:26.49 19:55.64 41:22.13
23 69 Amanda KEEN Somerset 22:00.24 19:30.33 41:30.57
24 272 lan WAKELING Telford 21:08.43 20:36.80 41:45.23
25 185 Liz RIGG Dunscore 22:18.15 19:54.58 42:12.73
26 273 Jim GALLACHER Beith, Ayrshire 21:24.64 21:57.48 43:22.12
27 190 Luisa CASOLA Perthshire 22:18.35 21:25.00 43:43.35
28 291 Steve TAYLOR L Cannock 23:08.59 22:31.89 45:40.48
29 67 Leah COLDHAM Essex 23:39.45 22:20.61 46:00.06
30 253 David DALZIEL Airdrie 24:27.39 22:39.28 47:06.67
31 184 Kev THAIN Edzel 27:02.79 21:32.54 48:35.33
32 298 Andy GEAR Powys 26:07.12 23:49.18 49:56.30
33 170 Christine HARWOOD Brentwood 25:27.55 26:01.43 51:28.98
34 114 Paul NORRIS Co Durham 28:31.25 28:19.14 56:50.39
35 281 Cathy BATT West Lothian 36:18.27 30:42.17 1:07:00.44
36 189 Jonathon AMES Kent 21:17.64 Scratch 21:17.64
37 289 Gary MIHULKA Galashiels Scratch 27:06.36 27:06.36

63 Kirstie DRUMMOND Shrewsbury Scratch Scratch
Race 4 3/4 Dog Teams Class C2
Pos Bib Name Home Town Run 1 Run 2 Total
1 204 Adrian NICHOLLS Norfolk 22:06.54 20:57.74 43:04.28
2 241 David SALTER Thetford 22:42.87 22:07.90 44:50.77
3 267 Alan BALLANTINE Mid Lothian 24:33.67 25:10.45 49:44.12
4 266 Sue SMITH Upwell, Cambridgeshii  26:06.72 26:59.56 53:06.28
5 276 Darren Le FEVRE Essex 29:20.30 27:16.09 56:36.39
6 37 Roger DRUMMOND Shrewsbury 32:23.11 39:30.26 11:53.37
7 86 Mark SMITH Salisbury 49:48.11 32:51.13 22:39.24
8 112 Keith GIVENS Mansfield 31:59.76 DNF 31:59.76
9 268 Steve SIM Alford, Aberdeenshire 38:39.29 Scratch 38:39.29
Race 5 2/3 Dog Teams Class E
Pos Bib Name Home Town Run 1 Run 2 Total
1 9 Steve TAYLOR Northwich 16:12.56 15:48.98 32:01.54
2 258 Alex MARVIN Leicester 16:07.37 16:12.32 32:19.69
3 292 Colin STEWART Netherburn 16:53.38 16:08.78 33:02.16
4 43 Matt EMERY Gorthlock 17:25.24 17:04.89 34:30.13
5 263 Paul JACKSON Kent 17:47.34 17:30.96 35:18.30
6 251 Tobias LEASK Broxburn 18:51.72 17:15.44 36:07.16
7 242 Alan BOWERING Milton Keynes 18:05.30 18:25.48 36:30.78
8 36 Jamie DRUMMOND Shrewsbury 19:37.15 19:15.65 38:52.80
9 255 Tim SUGARS Morayshire 20:41.62 18:31.34 39:12.96
10 250 Martin BRADLEY Isle Of Wight 20:20.53 19:18.76 39:39.29
11 249 Martyn HUGHES Kent 20:53.08 19:08.24 40:01.32
12 177 Ruth MANTLE Moy 21:41.38 18:20.17 40:01.55
13 200 Phil WARDELL Grantham 20:59.25 19:14.48 40:13.73
14 259 lan WEBB Linlithgow 21:52.62 20:20.06 42:12.68
15 262 Sandra ROBINSON Moray 22:32.59 21:13.65 43:46.24
16 271 Vicky LEE Newton Stewart 22:02.40 21:46.50 43:48.90
17 248 Alan DANIELS Croydon 21:56.07 22:50.99 44:47.06
18 8 Rob PINSENT Leicester 23:00.65 22:26.37 45:27.02
19 264 Keith HAGGER Rochester 23:46.55 22:30.40 46:16.95
20 247 Matthew CUTTER Sunderland 23:22.30 23:23.06 46:45.36
21 201 Alan CHAMBERS Stafford 23:14.12 23:39.34 46:53.46
22 257 Louise SUGARS Morayshire 26:09.26 28:16.99 54:26.25
23 70 Joe SIMPSON Northants 28:38.64 26:42.98 55:21.62
24 285 Andy PULLEN Wimbledon 40:00.26 40:35.64 1:20:35.90
25 21 Fred ALLEN Keith 17:13.48 Scratch 17:13.48
26 265 Michael KEYES Wrexham Disqual 22:41.72 22:41.72
27 64 Liz PLANT Loughborough 24:49.50 Scratch 24:49.50
28 260 Kevin ANDERTON Linlithgow 25:52.34 Disqual 25:52.34
117 Phil DIXON Etchingham Scratch Scratch
Timing and Results
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SHCGB Arden Grange
Aviemore Rally 2007

Race 6 2/3 Dog Teams Class E2

Pos Bib
241
52
237
243
244
240
238
246
9 239
10 81
11 181
12 245
83
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Name

David SALTER
Simon ATHERTON
Craig RUSHTON
Kiwi McINTOSH
Martin HALL

Ruth WHITFIELD
Tony NEVINSON
Dougie STEWART
Sarah RYAN

lan ELLIOTT

Jo SUGDEN
Gwynne LEWIS
Richard TODD

Race 7 2 Dog Teams Class D

Pos Bib
1 99
2 232
3 100
4 15
5 261
6 5

7 226
8 221
9 231
10 230
11 273
12 234
13 225
14 233
15 235
16 180
17 222
18 236
19 269
20 179
21 188
22 229
23 217
24 111
25 227
26 218
27 220
28 162
29 6

30 190
31 71

32 224
33 219
34 224

Timing and Results
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Name

Amanda JONES
Bren CLARKSTONE
Graham GOOD
Lee HODGSON
Andy McLEAN
Guy REDWOOD
Amanda LEASK
Darren THAIN
Michael HYDEN
Jude TAYLOR
Jim GALLACHER
Darren COLE
Gregor McNICOL
John PEARCE
Jonathan REVILL
Bjorn BURDSALL
Karen NEVILLE
Paul MARTIN
Phil CLARKE
Michelle COOKE

Glenmore Forest
Results

Home Town
Thetford

Norwich
Beverley, E Yorks
Sheffield
Windermere
Salisbury
Cumbria

Airdrie

Heanor, Derbyshire
Cumbria

Eccles

Wiltshire

Lincoln

Home Town
Mid Glamorgan
Loughborough
Somerset

Isle Of Wight
Torrance
Dunnington, Yorkshire
Broxburn

Edzel
Horsham, W. Sussex
Angus

Beith, Ayrshire
Farnborough
Livingston
Prestwick
Kendal
Flintshire

Irvine

Preston
Cumbria
Hampshire

Dougie MACPHERSON Aberfoyle
Pauline SUTHERLAND-T Aboyne

Ken GILLIES

Neil ALLEN
Debbie WARD
Phil STREATFIELD
Val THAIN

Stacey SINCLAIR
Helen REDWOOD
Luisa CASOLA
Yricka GARDNER
Steve SHAW
Laura COE
Sharon McNICOL

Kings Lynn
Flintshire
Croydon
Aylesford
Edzel

Milton Keynes
Dunnington, Yorkshire
Perthshire
Milton Keynes
Linlithgow
Sheffield
Livingston

www.mikrotime.com

Run 1
24:23.53
26:05.56
27:16.03
29:07.74
30:18.01
29:55.97
30:52.85
33:30.68
35:24.60
30:57.25
44:47.90
36:13.06

Scratch

Run 1
17:47.75
17:57.04
17:39.70
17:54.19
19:05.30
19:28.63
20:40.60
21:02.84
20:51.59
21:06.39
21:11.62
21:51.59
21:43.57
22:50.60
23:19.27
23:45.59
24:55.19
24:42.60
24:31.22
23:46.65
25:48.54
26:11.17
27:28.78
26:49.57
26:23.88
27:30.97
30:41.19
30:49.39
28:35.69
31:32.12
32:13.07

Scratch
28:07.93
31:11.12

Run 2
23:45.71
23:49.66
28:08.66
27:43.57
31:29.59
31:53.39
32:40.24
30:52.64
30:46.30
35:18.18
44:11.99

Retired
Scratch

Run 2
17:12.51
17:05.50
17:39.54
18:05.63
18:53.49
19:16.11
18:07.84
18:55.14
19:56.79
20:57.98
21:11.55
20:40.95
20:49.57
21:16.09
22:21.98
22:24.98
23:17.73
23:49.89
24:41.24
25:56.31
25:06.44
25:48.98
26:09.57
27:05.76
27:42.76
27:26.93
24:41.43
25:47.00
30:31.56
33:24.56
34:11.63
22:26.93

Retired
Scratch

20th/21st January 2007

Total
48:09.24
49:55.22
55:24.69
56:51.31
1:01:47.60
1:01:49.36
1:03:33.09
1:04:23.32
1:06:10.90
1:06:15.43
1:28:59.89

36:13.06

Total
35:00.26
35:02.54
35:19.24
35:59.82
37:58.79
38:44.74
38:48.44
39:57.98
40:48.38
42:04.37
42:23.17
42:32.54
42:33.14
44:06.69
45:41.25
46:10.57
48:12.92
48:32.49
49:12.46
49:42.96
50:54.98
52:00.15
53:38.35
53:55.33
54:06.64
54:57.90
55:22.62
56:36.39
59:07.25

1:04:56.68
1:06:24.70
22:26.93
28:07.93
31:11.12
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SHCGB Arden Grange
Aviemore Rally 2007

Race 8 2 Dog Teams Class D2

Pos Bib Name

1 267 Alan BALLANTINE

2 297 Gez HUTCHCROFT

3 83 Richard TODD

4 118 Mark KENDALL

5 266 Sue SMITH

6 75 Gary FLETCHER

7 210 Craig CLANACHAN

8 209 Paul PATEMAN

9 199 Charlotte HUGHES

10 211 Stephen HENRY

11 195 Gordon SINCLAIR

12 193 lan MUNCASTER

13 208 Robert DAVIES

14 223 Shaun SINCLAIR

15 197 John FINAN

16 191 lain WINNING

17 29 Terry COLDHAM

18 203 Cath HERDMAN

19 216 Wayne CLARK

20 268 Steve SIM

21 213 Mark WYARD

22 196 Carol SINCLAIR

23 207 Neil RIVERS

24 228 Paddy PAGE

25 215 Cherry FAIRLEY

26 198 Jeff HALL

27 205 John FORSTER

28 214 Fiona SALISBURY

29 206 Katie BETTS

30 192 Nigel WILLIAMS

31 277 Lorraine Le FEVRE
212 Rikki MONCASTER
241 David SALTER

Race 9 Juniors 1 8-11

Pos Bib Name

1 14 Kieran WAKELING

2 1 Kayleigh ROBERTSON
3 7 Connor CHRISTISON
4 3 Conor CARRUTHERS
5 18 Maddison COLDHAM
6 13 Rhys GEAR

7 2 Kayley SHAW

8 17 Natasha COLDHAM

19 Andrew GREGOR

Race 10 Juniors 2 12-15

Pos Bib Name

1 23 Emma TILSED

2 22 Charlie WARD

3 26 Katie-Louise WAKELIN
4 28 Kayleigh BATT

5 27 Luke FAIRLEY

6 30 Jonathan GREGOR

7 32 Rhiannon BETTS

8 20 Christopher ROBERTSO

24 Ryan THAIN
25 Sean THAIN

Timing and Results
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Glenmore Forest
Results

Home Town

Mid Lothian
Willerby, E Yorks
Lincoln

Lincoln

Upwell, Cambs
Heanor, Derbyshire
Sheffield
Stowmarket

Kent
Macclesfield
Banffshire

Bromyard, Herefordsh

Shrewsbury
Milton Keynes
Essex

Falkirk

Essex
Dunfermline
Essex

Alford, Aberdeenshire
Ferrybridge, W Yorks
Banffshire
Essex
Durham

Elgin

Ballater
Cumbria
Wrexham
Cumbria
Essex

Essex
Newark
Thetford

Home Town

Home Town

www.mikrotime.com

Run 1
20:56.97
24:02.46
23:53.03
24:41.78
25:55.62
25:47.91
27:02.80
26:57.88
28:13.05
29:20.02
30:29.08
29:36.08
31:17.52
31:09.42
33:13.37
34:54.52
33:33.43
32:32.34
32:39.93
32:00.17
33:32.46
32:44.45
31:23.34
36:03.95
35:49.87
36:38.38
36:10.81
37:50.94
37:32.44
35:11.19
32:26.60

Scratch
Scratch

Run 1
2:18
2:25
2:33
2:45
2:48
3:02
3:21
2:20

Scratch

Run 1
3:06
3:28
4:04
3:55
4:23
5:42
5:31
3:24

Scratch
Scratch

Run 2
20:14.08
22:26.71
23:27.69
24:03.57
25:18.55
26:23.82
25:11.36
26:32.63
28:25.10
28:00.99
28:46.55
29:46.55
29:25.16
30:23.47
31:08.56
29:56.19
31:19.54
33:18.22
33:32.79
34:34.70
33:04.24
33:53.76
36:19.94
33:36.65
35:57.50
35:39.86
37:58.00
38:43.90
41:49.02
46:42.08

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

Run 2
2:23
2:34
2:48
2:52
2:54
2:48
2:52
6:51

Scratch

Run 2
3:03
3:33
3:41
3:55
3:52
4:56
5:47

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

20th/21st January 2007

Total
41:11.05
46:29.17
47:20.72
48:45.35
51:14.17
52:11.73
52:14.16
53:30.51
56:38.15
57:21.01
59:15.63
59:22.63
1:00:42.68
1:01:32.89
1:04:21.93
1:04:50.71
1:04:52.97
1:05:50.56
1:06:12.72
1:06:34.87
1:06:36.70
1:06:38.21
1:07:43.28
1:09:40.60
1:11:47.37
1:12:18.24
1:14:08.81
1:16:34.84
1:19:21.46
1:21:53.27

32:26.60

Total
4:41
4:59
5:21
5:37
5:42
5:50
6:13
9:11

Total
6:09
7:01
7:45
7:50
8:15

10:38

11:18
3:24
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